
 Jr. High Wrestling 
 2024-2025 

 Date:  Day  :  Opponent  :  Time  :  Location:  Bus: 
 11/22/2024  Friday  Pictures                                     3:30pm  Field House 
 12/07/2024  Saturday  Rick Link Inv. (Varsity)             9:30am  Union Local 
 12/14/2024  Saturday  D. Coleman Tournament  9:30am  Martins Ferry 
 12/21/2024  Saturday  River Valley Tournament  9:00am  Calledonia 
 12/27/2024  Friday  Cambridge Tournament           9:00am  Cambridge 
 1/04/2025  Saturday  Barnesville Tournament           9:00am  Barnesville 
 1/08/2025  Wednesday  Barnesville (Assembly)            12:45pm  Union Local 
 1/11/2025  Saturday  New Lexington Inv.  10:00am  New Lexington 
 1/16/2025  Thursday  OVAC  (Varsity)  6:00pm  WesBanco Arena 
 1/17/2025  Friday  OVAC  (Varsity)                          12:00pm  WesBanco Arena 
 1/18/2025  Saturday  OVAC  (Varsity)  11:00am  WesBanco Arena 
 1/22/2025  Wednesday  St. Clairsville  6:00pm  St.  Clairsville 
 1/24/2025  Friday  OVC  4:30pm  Union Local 
 1/25/2025  Saturday  OVC  10:00am  Union Local 
 2/01/2025  Saturday 


